PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

ISIN:  US7010941042

Overview

2024/04/10 08:00:17

Price
515.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.69% (-3.60)

US7010941042
PH

Stuttgart

EUR

Industry

Stock

66,386 EUR
S&P 500

516.20 EUR (200)
518.80 EUR (200)
515.40 EUR
515.40 EUR
515.40 EUR
519.00 EUR

WKN: 701094104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7010941042&ID_NOTATION=42523122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7010941042&ID_NOTATION=42523122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de797e9afc6b154c5c6d73963d342c23a937d218e3c13d32425c92b0f6a9629a&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=243b4170106297864&time=1712842943&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65ec77b8afad87377a73183f3271fe962e02ea2451fdb408675594c92be17de6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aed9dca8c8e88cd45&time=1712842943&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=795435acb22531e7ace57a83689a71b82136d11b09ce1dbeb297cb85c1b2cf20&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5312717995809ee34&time=1712842943&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2877838a8609235490b94d2d824b03edf0004c5c3dbce13b7edb80afdfa2f2d&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=49d06948243edff18&time=1712842943&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98d16ad7d9d63c9933193885c10dc5c881fd64207196384e36794938388f67a1&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ca1f2fca632c0bc63&time=1712842943&tool=RSC

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

Details

2024/04/10 08:00:17

Price
515.40 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.69% (-3.60)

ISIN US7010941042
Symbol PH
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 66,386 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 516.20 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 518.80 EUR (200)
Open 515.40 EUR
High 515.40 EUR
Low 515.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 519.00 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +38.84% +80.84% +94.38%
Perf (abs.) +145.20 +232.00 +252.00
Beta 1.40 1.28 1.13
Volatility  20.78 23.44 27.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/

Time

17:35

09:05

15:14

08:00

22:00

Price

510.80 EUR

517.20 EUR

516.20 EUR

515.40 EUR

561.35 USD

525.80 EUR (2024/04/08
411.30 EUR (2024/01/04
525.80 EUR (2024/04/08
280.90 EUR (2023/04/27

519.24 EUR (69)
501.04 EUR (22)
450.12 EUR (18
389.53 EUR (16

)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.05 10
0.00 1
0.05 17
0.00 1
272.23 19,556
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42523122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35501686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279235

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
02/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

08:03

15:31

08:11

08:04

17:44

08:10

08:08

519.40 EUR

515.02 USD

515.40 EUR

515.40 EUR

511.60 EUR

515.20 EUR

515.40 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79966814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279244
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407668406

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP.

6035 Parkland Boulevard - 44124-4141
Cleveland

Telefon: +1-216-896-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Denise Fleming
James Verrier
James
Wainscott
Jillian Evanko
Joseph
Scaminace
Kevin Lobo
Lance Fritz
Laura
Thompson
Linda Harty
Ake Svensson
Thomas L.
Williams

Lee C. Banks

Mark J. Hart

Todd M.
Leombruno

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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